
Middle Georgia State  -vs- William Carey (Miss.) 
2016-03-13 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Till, Evan (1)
Loss: Fazende, Lane (1)
Save: Reynolds, Cole (1)
HBP: None
PB: Wedincamp, Jacob, Jones, Dusty, Till, Evan, Reynolds, Cole, Nechanicky, Haydn, Chaney, Blake, Standland, Drew, Richard, Sam,
Richardson, Tyler, Anthony, Lamar, Lowe, Nick, Hubbard, Stevie, Little, Mitch, Land, James
 
Start: 17:00   Time: 17:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 R H E
Middle Georgia State 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 7 1
William Carey (Miss.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 2

Middle Georgia State 2

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Monserrat, Jesus 2b 4 0 2 0 2 0 0
Smith, Logan cf 5 1 1 1 1 0 0
Wynn, Clint 1b 6 0 1 0 0 1 0
Mocahbee, Andy c 5 0 2 0 1 1 0
    Jones, Dusty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Wedincamp, Jacob 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mocahbee, Alan 3b 5 0 0 0 1 1 0
Epps, Tyler lf 5 0 0 0 0 1 0
Chaney, Blake dh 4 0 1 0 1 0 0
    Nechanicky, Haydn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Golden, Will rf 5 0 0 0 0 3 0
Todd, Bryce ss 4 1 0 0 1 1 0
Campbell, Witt p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Till, Evan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Reynolds, Cole p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 43 2 7 1 7 8 0

SB: Todd, Bryce (1); Smith, Logan (3)
CS: Monserrat, Jesus (1)
E: Mocahbee, Alan (1)
CI: Wedincamp, Jacob (); Jones, Dusty (); Till, Evan (); Reynolds,
Cole (); Nechanicky, Haydn (); Chaney, Blake ()
DP: 3

William Carey (Miss.) 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Christian, Cody 3b 5 0 1 0 1 1 0
James, Tyler 2b 4 0 0 0 0 2 0
    Lowe, Nick 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Richardson, Tyler rf 3 1 1 0 2 1 0
Odom, Tyler lf 4 0 0 0 0 2 0
    Anderson, Jordan lf 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Land, James dh 4 0 1 1 0 1 0
    Standland, Drew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Little, Mitch 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brown, Adrian cf 4 0 1 0 1 2 0
Barkurn, Larson 1b 4 0 1 0 0 2 0
    Hubbard, Stevie 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Graves, Tyler c 4 0 0 0 1 1 0
    Anthony, Lamar 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Brown, Wes ss 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Richard, Sam p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Fazende, Lane p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 40 1 5 1 6 16 0

2B: Richardson, Tyler (1)
SB: Anthony, Lamar (1)
CS: Richardson, Tyler (1)
E: Christian, Cody (1); Brown, Wes (1)
CI: Standland, Drew (); Richard, Sam (); Richardson, Tyler ();
Anthony, Lamar (); Lowe, Nick (); Hubbard, Stevie (); Little, Mitch
(); Land, James ()
DP: 2

Middle Georgia State IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Campbell, Witt 8.2 4 1 1 4 12 1 0 0 0 28 32 0 0 –
Till, Evan (W, 1) 2.1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 9 11 0 0 –
Reynolds, Cole (S, 1) 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 –
Totals 5 1 1 6 16 1 0 0 0 40 46 0 0

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Richard, Sam 7.1 4 1 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 26 32 0 0 –
Fazende, Lane (L, 1) 4.2 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 17 18 0 0 –
Totals 7 2 0 7 8 0 0 0 0 43 50 0 0
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